                                                                                                    CDBE Series
SMD Power Inductors
                                                                                                 Page 1/5
承认书
Specification
客户名称：
Customer Name：
(请填写贵司全名）

(8) Tolerance/公差: M=±20% ,K=±10%
(9) Packing Style/包装形态:C=Carrier taping/载带包装
 (1)  (2)  (3)  (4)  (5)  (6)  (7)  (8)  (9)
                                                                                                    CDBE Series
SMD Power Inductors
                                                                                                 Page 3/5
Specifications/规格
      Type Name: CDBE1205M
 Part No./品名 Inductance/电感值(μH)
Test Condition/
测试条件
D.C.R./直流阻抗
(mΩ)MAX.
Saturation Current/
饱和电流(A) ※
CDBE1205M-1R0MC 1.0±20% 100KHz,0.1V 9  9.00
CDBE1205M-1R5MC 1.5±20% 100KHz,0.1V 10  8.00
CDBE1205M-2R2MC 2.2±20% 100KHz,0.1V 12  7.00
CDBE1205M-3R3MC 3.3±20% 100KHz,0.1V 15  6.40
CDBE1205M-4R7MC 4.7±20% 100KHz,0.1V 18  5.40
CDBE1205M-6R8MC 6.8±20% 100KHz,0.1V 27  4.60
CDBE1205M-100MC 10±20% 100KHz,0.1V 38  3.80
CDBE1205M-150MC 15±20% 100KHz,0.1V 46  3.00
CDBE1205M-220MC 22±20% 100KHz,0.1V 85  2.30
CDBE1205M-330MC 33±20% 100KHz,0.1V 100  2.00
CDBE1205M-470MC 47±20% 100KHz,0.1V 140  1.60
CDBE1205M-680MC 68±20% 100KHz,0.1V 200  1.40
CDBE1205M-101KC 100±10% 100KHz,0.1V 280  1.20
CDBE1205M-151KC 150±10% 100KHz,0.1V 400  1.00
CDBE1205M-221KC 220±10% 100KHz,0.1V 610  0.80
CDBE1205M-331KC 330±10% 100KHz,0.1V 1020  0.60
CDBE1205M-471KC 470±10% 100KHz,0.1V 1270  0.50
CDBE1205M-681KC 680±10% 100KHz,0.1V 2000  0.40
CDBE1205M-102KC 1000±10% 100KHz,0.1V 3000  0.30
CDBE1205M-152KC 1500±10% 100KHz,0.1V 4480  0.29
CDBE1205M-332KC 3300±10% 100KHz,0.1V 8970  0.19
※ The saturation current when the inductance decreases to 75% of  initial value. (Ta=25℃)
      Type Name: CDBE1211M
 Part No./品名 Inductance/电感值(μH)
Test Condition/
测试条件
D.C.R./直流阻抗
(mΩ)MAX.
Saturation Current/
饱和电流(A) ※
CDBE1211M-100MC 10±20% 100KHz,0.1V 40  8.0
CDBE1211M-150MC 15±20% 100KHz,0.1V 50  7.0
CDBE1211M-220MC 22±20% 100KHz,0.1V 66  5.5
CDBE1211M-330MC 33±20% 100KHz,0.1V 80  4.0
CDBE1211M-470MC 47±20% 100KHz,0.1V 110  3.8
CDBE1211M-680MC 68±20% 100KHz,0.1V 170  3.0
CDBE1211M-101KC 100±10% 100KHz,0.1V 220  2.5
CDBE1211M-151KC 150±10% 100KHz,0.1V 340  2.0
CDBE1211M-221KC 220±10% 100KHz,0.1V 440  1.6
CDBE1211M-331KC 330±10% 100KHz,0.1V 700  1.2
CDBE1211M-471KC 470±10% 100KHz,0.1V 950  1.0
CDBE1211M-681KC 680±10% 100KHz,0.1V 1150  1.0
CDBE1211M-102KC 1000±10% 100KHz,0.1V 2000  0.8
※ The saturation current when the inductance decreases to 75% of initial value. (Ta=25℃)
                                                                                                    CDBE Series
SMD Power Inductors
                                                                                                 Page 4/5
      Type Name: CDBE1806
 Part No./品名 Inductance/电感值(μH)
Test Condition/
测试条件
D.C.R./直流阻抗
(mΩ)MAX.
Saturation Current/
饱和电流(A) ※
CDBE1806-1R5MC 1.5±20% 100KHz,0.1V 9  27.5
CDBE1806-2R5MC 2.5±20% 100KHz,0.1V 14  18.5
CDBE1806-3R3MC 3.3±20% 100KHz,0.1V 18  14.5
CDBE1806-5R6MC 5.6±20% 100KHz,0.1V 20  12.5
CDBE1806-8R2MC 8.2±20% 100KHz,0.1V 29  10.5
CDBE1806-100MC 10±20% 100KHz,0.1V 31  9.40
CDBE1806-150MC 15±20% 100KHz,0.1V 36  7.50
CDBE1806-220MC 22±20% 100KHz,0.1V 47  6.50
CDBE1806-330MC 33±20% 100KHz,0.1V 65  5.20
CDBE1806-470MC 47±20% 100KHz,0.1V 85  4.20
CDBE1806-680MC 68±20% 100KHz,0.1V 130  3.70
CDBE1806-101KC 100±10% 100KHz,0.1V 190  3.00
CDBE1806-151KC 150±10% 100KHz,0.1V 250  2.50
CDBE1806-221KC 220±10% 100KHz,0.1V 380  2.00
CDBE1806-331KC 330±10% 100KHz,0.1V 600  1.70
CDBE1806-471KC 470±10% 100KHz,0.1V 850  1.50
CDBE1806-681KC 680±10% 100KHz,0.1V 1250  1.20
CDBE1806-102KC 1000±10% 100KHz,0.1V 1800  0.95
※ The saturation current when the inductance decreases to 75% of initial value. (Ta=25℃)
Packing:Dimensions for embossed tape and reel&catron packing with packed Qty/包装载带、胶盘和外箱包装数量
Type
DIMENSIONS（mm）/尺寸 QTY(PCS/REEL)
每卷产品数量 A W P A0 B0 K0 T
CDBE1205M 330 24 12 9.60  13.30  5.60  0.35  750
CDBE1211M 330 24 12 9.50  13.60  11.60  0.50  250
CDBE1806 330 32 20 15.40  18.80  7.60  0.40  350
p s
6